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SHANGRI-LA ’S VILLINGILI RESORT & SPA 

  
LOCATION 
  

Located just south of the equator, the Shangri-La’s Villingili 
Resort and Spa is a 70-minute flight from Malé International 
Airport and an eight-minute boat ride from Gan Airport on Addu 
Atoll. Surrounded by a striking coral reef, this boutique-style all-
villa resort is home to more than 17,000 coconut trees, over six 
kilometres of picturesque coastline and 2 kilometres of white 
sandy beaches. 

  
ACCOMMODATION  
  

The resort comprises 132 tranquil villas in 7 distinct styles from 
private water villas and tropical tree houses to pool villas and 
beachside residences. All villas feature a myriad of luxurious 
amenities and expansive layouts with spacious sundecks, 
patios, daybeds and lounge areas. 
  
GUESTROOMS 
  

Categories  
  
Pool Villa   
Deluxe Pool Villa   
Beach Villa   
Water Villa   
Tree House Villa   
Ocean View Villa  
2-Bedroom Beach Villa  
Villa Muthee  
Villa Laalu  

Rooms  
  

15 
08 
21 
60 
08 
08 
10 
01 
01 

Capacity  
 

2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
4 A + 2 CH or 6 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 3 A 
4 A + 2 CH or 6 A 

Area (m2)

 133.00
189.00
189.00
166.00
218.00
218.00
224.00
570.00
957.00

 
BUSINESS CENTRE 
  

The 24-hour business lounge provides a wide range of support, 
including Internet access, secretarial and courier services, 
photocopying, fax and equipment rental. 

 
RECREATION FACILITIES  
  

• Scuba diving 
• Snorkelling 
• Dolphin cruise 
• Boat charter including a luxury yacht 
• Big game fishing and hand line fishing 
• Water sports 
• Supervised children’s activities 
• Guided bicycle tours of neighbouring islands 
• Jogging trails 
• Jungle trails 
• CHI, The Spa at Shangri-La 
• Yoga 
• Meditation 
• Health club 
• 9-hole golf course 
• Outdoor swimming pool  
• Tennis courts  
• Badminton court  

• Entertainment centre 

 
 
GUESTROOM FEATURES 
  

• Complimentary broadband Internet access 
• 24-hour in-villa dining 
• In-room safe deposit box 
• IDD telephone and voice mail 
• 40-inch LCD television 
• Bose DVD player 
• iPod docking station 
• Nespresso machine 
• Mini bar 
• Open-air and indoor showers 
• Spacious oval bathtub 
• Spacious sundeck, daybeds and lounge space 

  
WEDDING BLESSING CEREMONY 
  

Be it looking out at the breath-taking ocean, aboard a luxury 
yacht or nestled in the depths of the jungle, a Shangri-La’s 
Villingili Resort and Spa Wedding is something special. The 
wedding includes a master of ceremony, a wedding planner, a 
romantic candle-lit dinner for two, flower arrangements, a 
professional photo shoot and many other services for an 
unforgettable day. 

  
OTHER SERVICES AND FACILITIES 
 

• Meet and greet service at Malé and Gan airports 
• Babysitting / child care 
• 24-hour villa host service 
• Complimentary airport shuttle transfer 
• Decompression chamber 
• Facilities for the physically challenged 
• Foreign exchange counter 
• Hair / beauty salon 
• House doctor on call 
• IT butler 
• Laundry and valet service 
• Non-smoking villas 
• Four retail shops 
• Safe deposit box 
• Eco centre 
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• Photographer 

 

RESTAURANTS AND BARS 
 
  

Restaurants / Bars  
 
JAVVU 
DR. ALI’S 
FASHALA 
ENDHERI 
MANZARU 

Capacity  
 
144 
122 
 54 
 55 
 18 

Locat ion  
 
Poolside 
East coast 
North coast 
Poolside  
Nr. arrival pier 

Cuisine  
 
International 
Arabic, Indian, Cantonese / Vietnamese 
Seafood 
Snacks and beverages 
Snacks and beverages 

 

 


